
SAU Tech Speakers Bureau

Name Title Department Phone # Email Address
Dr. Lamkin Chancellor Chancellor's Office 574-4450 clamkin@sautech.edu

Lisa Oden Teacher Ed. Coordinator/Faculty-                 
Teaches education transfer courses

Arts & Science 574-4548 loden@sautech.edu

James Utsey Director of Student Life Student Life/Student Services 574-1521 jutsey@sautech.edu

Jodi Eppinette Faculty- Business Courses                          
Industry Supervisors training

Business 574-4584 jeppinet@sautech.edu

Dr. Reginald Cooper Vice Chancellor for Student Services- 
Manages all the services for students 

Student Services 574-4504 rcooper@sautech.edu

David McLeane Director of Student Life- College Recruiter Student Services 574-4458 dmcleane@sautech.edu

Robert Gunnels Vice Chancellor for Academics. Academics 574-4541 rgunnels@sautech.edu

Sharon Scott Faculty- Speech Teacher Arts & Science 574-4555 sscott@sautech.edu

Ashley Moore Faculty- Instructor for Graphic Design & 
assists with  College publications

Multimedia 574-4592 amoore@sautech.edu

Kim Coker Director of Communications & Public relations- 
Responsible for Grants, Marketing, PR

Communications/Public Relations 574-4533 kcoker@sautech.edu

Steve Taylor Faculty- Instructor for Audio/ Visual - 
Multimedia

Multimedia 574-4457 staylor@sautech.edu

Patricia Sindle Director of Enrollment Services- Responsible 
for Admissions and Testing

Student Services 574-4492 psindle@sautech.edu

Lee Sanders Director of Institutional Research Planning, Assessment and Development 574-4455 lsanders@sautech.edu

Valerie Wilson Vice Chancellor for Information Technology 
/web-based learning/IT system/PR

Information Technology/Web-Based Learning 574-4514 vwilson@sautech.edu

Norm Faith Faculty - Aviation Maintenance Instruction Aviation- Camden 574-1019 nfaith@sautech.edu

Bill Archer Faculty/Director- Aviation Maintenance Aviation- Camden 574-4593 barcher@sautech.edu

Mike Bashford Director of Business and Industry Training  Business and Industries 574-4480 mbashfor@sautech.edu
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